KANSAS CORPORATION CoMMISSION 1103620 Form must be typed
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 10 # CO011315
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343 API No. 15 - 15-205-26696-00-00

name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Description:

Address 1: _Oklahoma Tower NESWNESE o036 1wp28 s r 15 Hgast[ west
Address 2: 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 1975 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY State:OK Zip: 73102, o 752 Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section

Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS County: _ Wilson
phone: (620, 432-4200

Lease Name: WAMBSGANSS ROGER M Well # 36-1

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: SUMMIT (Perfs): 709-713

Formation: MULKY (Perfs): 122-726

Formation: BEVIER (Perfs): 798-800

Formation: CROWEBURG (Perfs): 815-817

Formation: CROWEBURG (Perfs): 824-826

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: SUMMIT BOPD: O MCFPD: 28 BWPD: 4
Formation: MUI—KY BOPD: O MCFPD: 28 BWPD: 4
Formation: BEVIER BOPD: O MCFPD: 28 BWPD: 4
Formation: CROWEBURG BOPD: O MCFPD: 28 BWPD: 4
Formation: CROWEBURG BOPD: O MCFPD: 28 BWPD: 4

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Yes [ |No
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronically
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[ ] Denied Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 2/12/2013

Approved By: _RiCk Hestermann Date: 02/12/2013

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- §8.

County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichiia Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 17th of

January ap. 2013, witn

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and

that they are troe.

) Tl

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

17th day of January, 2013

A PENNY L
@ww@ Notary Pubhc - Gfats of
My Appl. Expires ,Qf ﬁgﬁ
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PROOF OF PUBLICATION

STATE OF KANSAS
Wilson County - SS

JOSEPH S. and RITA M. RELPH, of lawful age, being
duly sworn upon oath that they are the Owners and
Publishers of the WILSON COUNTY CITIZEN:

THAT said newspaper has been published at least
weekly fifty (50) times a year and has been so published
for at least five years prior to the first publication of the

attached notice:

THAT said newspaper is a general circulation on a dai-
ly, or weekly, or monthly, or yearly basis in;

WILSON COUNTY, KANSAS and is NOT a trade, reli-
gious or fraternal publication and has been PRINTED

and PUBLISHED in Wilson County, Kansas.

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates
in a regular issue of said newspape3

1st publication was made on W day of
7 20

2nd publication was made on the day of
.20

3rd publication was made on the day of
.20

4th publication was made on the day of
.20

Bth publication was made on the day of
.20

6th publication was made c;n the day of

TOTAL PUBLICATION FEE: $ ‘55 7 =

20/

u{% m J!%ZMNDW g Public)

, Fo 4

Mj’ comlmssmn explres
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Affidavit of Notice Served
Re:  Application for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS ACO-4

Wall Name: WAMBSGANSS, ROGER M 36-1 Legal Location: NESWNESE $36-T285-R15E
28TH o JANUARY

The undersigned hereby cerlificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day

Z_O’IL_ , & true and correct copy. of the application: referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served asa part of the application.

Address (Altach additional sheels if necessary)

Name
SEE ATTACHED
I further attest that nofice of the filing of this application was published in the YWILSON COUNTY CITIZEN , the official county publication
of WILSON county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is atlached.
Signed this 28TH day of JANUARY 2013

Cer ot

Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent

Subscribed and swomn to before me this (“3%% day of JANUARY | 2013
B o ; Q _ .
g% JENNFERR, BEAL g ), /. .
LuseALz MY COMMISSION EXPIRES otary PR i" i

g
I O
I ARS T oas o

My Commission Expires:




WAMBSGANSS, ROGER M 36-1

LEGAL LOCATION SPOT CURR_OPERA

536-T285-R15E SE SE NW
531-T285-R16E NE SW SW NW  SEK Energy, LLC

ADDRESS

Carroll Energy, LLC PO BOX 766, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301

149 BENEDICT RD, PO BOX 55, BENEDICT, KS 66714




WAMBSGANSS, ROGER M 36-1

36-285-15E

SE/4 SW/4

John P. & Dana DBominick Smiley
400 Randal Way, Ste # 106
Spring, TX 77388

SE/4 NW/4

Patricia Wambsganss AND
Roger & Betty Jo Wambsganss
1406 Jefferson

Fredonia, KS 66736

NE/4

Roger D. Compton Rev. Trust
625 Harvey Lane

Fredonia, KS 66736

31-28S-16E

Tract in W/2

Nicholas W Frankenberry
13475 Newton Rd
Fredonia, KS 66736

Tract in SW4 SW4 sSwW4
Allan K Edwards

9749 Pratt Rd

Altoona, KS 66710

6-295-16E

Tract in W2 NW/4

Joseph E & Michael R Relph
14160 Quinter Rd

Altoona, KS 66710




WAMBSGANSS, ROGER M 36-1-APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

Offset Cperators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

{Altach additional sheets Iif necessary)
Name: Legal Description of Leasehold:

SEE ATTACHED

1 hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

COA A e

Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent
b
Subscribed and sworn before me this 2; 2 %} s day of JANUARY .201 3

SR, JENNIFER B, BEAL
FOFFICIALE My GOMMISSION EXPIRES

%5 SEAL sof

KA




WAMBSGANSS, ROGER M 36-1

LEGAL LOCATION SPOT CURR_OPERA ADDRESS
$36-T285-Ri5E SE SE NW Carroll Energy, LLC PO BOX 766, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301

531-T285-R16E NE SW SW NW SEK Energy, LLC 149 BENEDICT RD, PO BOX 55, BENEDICT, KS 66714




WAMBSGANSS, ROGER M 36-1

36-28S8-15E

SE/4 Sw/4

John P. & Dana Dominick Smiley
400 Randal Way, Ste # 106
Spring, TX 77388

SE/4 NW/4

Patricia Wambsganss AND
Roger & Betty Jo Wambsganss
1406 Jefferson

Fredonia, KS 66736

NE/4

Roger D. Compton Rev. Trust
625 Harvey Lane

Fredonia, KS 66736

31-28S-16E

Tract in W/2

Nicholas W Frankenberry
13475 Newton Rd
Fredonia, KS 66736

Tract in SW4 SW4 Sw4
Allan K Edwards

9749 Pratt Rd

Altoona, KS 66710

6-29S-16E

Tract in W2 NW/4

Joseph £ & Michael R Relph
14160 Quinter Rd

Alitoona, KS 66710
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Conservation Division s W
Finney State Office Building a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

February 12, 2013

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO011315
Wambsganss,Roger M. 36-1, Sec. 36-T28S-R15E, Wilson County
API No. 15-205-26696-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on January 29, 2013, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation
Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper
per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO011315 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



	olicense: 33343
	oname: PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
	oaddr1: Oklahoma Tower
	oaddr2: 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750
	ocity: OKLAHOMA CITY
	ostate: OK
	ozip: 73102
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: CLARK EDWARDS
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 432-4200
	API: 15-205-26696-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NE
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 36
	Township: 28
	Range: 15
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 1975
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 752
	EastWestFromReference: East
	County: Wilson
	lname: WAMBSGANSS ROGER M
	wellnumber: 36-1
	Check Box1: Yes
	formation1: SUMMIT
	perfs1: 709-713
	formation2: MULKY
	perfs2: 722-726
	formation3: BEVIER
	perfs3: 798-800
	formation4: CROWEBURG
	perfs4: 815-817
	formation5: CROWEBURG
	perfs5: 824-826
	Check Box2: Yes
	form1oil: 0
	form1gas: 2.8
	form1water: 4
	form2oil: 0
	form2gas: 2.8
	form2water: 4
	form3oil: 0
	form3gas: 2.8
	form3water: 4
	form4oil: 0
	form4gas: 2.8
	form4water: 4
	form5oil: 0
	form5gas: 2.8
	form5water: 4
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Yes
	chklogfiledwithaco1: Yes
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	printedname: 
	title: 
	chkdenied: No
	endof15dayperiod: 2/12/2013
	approvedby: Rick Hestermann
	date: 02/12/2013
	comminglingid: CO011315


